

CERTIFIED FINANCIAL PLANNER BOARD OF STANDARDS, INC.

Join CFP Board's leadership for a private reception and town hall meeting!

## **CFP<sup>®</sup> Certificant Connection – Austin, TX**

Friday, May 25, 2018 from 8:00 – 9:30 a.m. Hotel Granduca Austin, 320 S. Capital of Texas Highway Complimentary continental breakfast will be served

## Hear from CFP Board and let us know what's on your mind.

- Meet with Doug King, CFP<sup>®</sup> of CFP Board's Board of Directors, and Kevin Keller, CFP Board's CEO
- Get the latest on CFP Board's initiatives, including the national public awareness campaign and new Center for Financial Planning
- Engage in dialogue with CFP Board's leadership on issues of importance to you



Please make plans to attend and encourage your colleagues to join us.





- Open to everyone involved in the financial planning profession, including CFP<sup>®</sup> professionals, educators, and students
- Free CFP<sup>®</sup> mark lapel pin for every CFP<sup>®</sup> professional attending
- Raffle for a complimentary copy of CFP Board's Center for Financial Planning Series: Client Psychology

Register online at www.CFP.net/connections

For questions, contact CFP Board at 800-487-1497 or events@cfpboard.org